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GO EE BIKA | EFE HIKA | L

+852 5806 7849 +852 5806 7879 +86 21 2030 7818
andrew.johnstone@harneys.com paula.kay@harneys.com vicky.lord@harneys.cn

Paul Madden Ian Mann William Peake

BN | FHRE aikA | & alkA | 183

+1 345 815 2970 +852 5806 7836 +44 20 3752 3622
paul.madden@harneys.com ian.mann@harneys.com william.peake@harneys.com
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Lorinda Peasland Chai Ridgers Nicola Roberts

e | & BIKAN | BE BIKA | FTINEIEHE
+852 5806 7853 +852 5806 7869 +65 6800 9846
lorinda.peasland@harneys.com chai.ridgers@harneys.com nicola.roberts@harneys.com

Jessica Williams Jayson Wood

BIKAN | TEES BIKA I BREX
+1 345 815 2907 +1 441 405 1506
jessica.williams@harneys.com jayson.wood@harneys.com
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